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Abdeckung Hinten WeiB fiir Serie Uni Il Mini

Art. Nr.:

Hoéhe:
Durchmesser:
Gewicht:
Arbeitstemperatur:
Schutzart:
Material:
Farbe:
Katalog/Seite:
Garantie:
Gewicht:
Hersteller:

Link zum Produkt:

DK-930326

0,08 cm

7 cm

44,804 kg

ta -5 bis 40 °C

IP 20

Metall

weild

Dekolight 23/24 - S. 75;76;299
5 Jahr(e)

0.0358 kg

ot DEKOLIGHT

https://www.daslicht24.de/Zubehoer-versteckt/Abdeckung-Hinten-Weiss-fuer-Serie-Uni-II-Mini.html
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